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XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO
MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 38 Masc., 400m Libre Infantil Masc.
02/07/2023 - 18:20 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN RT Tiempo Pts FINA

2008 Masc.

1. MARTIN DE LA TORRE, Felipe 08 C.N. Churriana +0,71 4:16.26 - 633
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:35.61 33.59 250m: 2:40.94 32.07 350m: 3:45.98 32.24

100m: 1:02.02 32.65 200m: 2:08.87 33.26 300m: 3:13.74 32.80 400m: 4:16.26 30.28

2. LÓPEZ SÁEZ, Jose María 08 Universidad De Granada +0,66 4:21.64 - 595
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:34.80 33.02 250m: 2:42.39 33.67 350m: 3:48.78 32.70

100m: 1:01.78 32.12 200m: 2:08.72 33.92 300m: 3:16.08 33.69 400m: 4:21.64 32.86

3. ROMERO MARTINEZ, Jose Carlos 08 Navial +0,72 4:24.24 - 577
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:34.90 33.46 250m: 2:42.84 34.26 350m: 3:51.16 34.62

100m: 1:01.44 32.22 200m: 2:08.58 33.68 300m: 3:16.54 33.70 400m: 4:24.24 33.08

4. DUGO MARTINEZ, Juan Ramon 08 C.N. Las Gabias +0,76 4:26.74 - 561
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:35.35 33.50 250m: 2:44.12 34.38 350m: 3:53.66 34.54

100m: 1:01.85 32.37 200m: 2:09.74 34.39 300m: 3:19.12 35.00 400m: 4:26.74 33.08

5. RODRIGUEZ MATAS, Ignacio 08 C.N. Churriana +0,72 4:29.15 - 546
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:37.98 34.44 250m: 2:47.55 34.37 350m: 3:56.48 33.87

100m: 1:03.54 33.16 200m: 2:13.18 35.20 300m: 3:22.61 35.06 400m: 4:29.15 32.67

6. RECIO DOMINGUEZ, Pablo 08 C. Nautico Sevilla +0,71 4:30.28 - 539
50m: 29.10 29.10 150m: 1:36.68 34.27 250m: 2:46.49 35.02 350m: 3:56.55 34.99

100m: 1:02.41 33.31 200m: 2:11.47 34.79 300m: 3:21.56 35.07 400m: 4:30.28 33.73

7. JIMENEZ FELIPE, Alejandro Mingyu 08 C.N. Almeria +0,85 4:32.74 - 525
50m: 29.57 29.57 150m: 1:37.75 34.62 250m: 2:49.00 35.02 350m: 3:59.25 34.42

100m: 1:03.13 33.56 200m: 2:13.98 36.23 300m: 3:24.83 35.83 400m: 4:32.74 33.49

8. GILABERT RAMIREZ, Nicolas 08 C.N. Portuense +0,68 4:35.81 - 507
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:38.81 35.26 250m: 2:50.15 35.84 350m: 4:02.46 36.37

100m: 1:03.55 33.23 200m: 2:14.31 35.50 300m: 3:26.09 35.94 400m: 4:35.81 33.35

9. ALONSO JIMENEZ, Daniel 08 C.N. Almeria +0,76 4:36.34 - 505
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:40.15 35.40 250m: 2:52.25 36.15 350m: 4:03.56 35.12

100m: 1:04.75 34.29 200m: 2:16.10 35.95 300m: 3:28.44 36.19 400m: 4:36.34 32.78

10. GONZALEZ MUÑOZ, Juan 08 C.N. Bahia De Cadiz +0,74 4:36.39 - 504
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:38.44 35.53 250m: 2:48.25 35.11 350m: 4:01.45 36.97

100m: 1:02.91 32.90 200m: 2:13.14 34.70 300m: 3:24.48 36.23 400m: 4:36.39 34.94

11. HIJANO MORENO, Darío 08 C.N. Axarquia +0,72 4:38.60 - 492
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m: 1:38.64 34.32 250m: 2:50.25 35.90 350m: 4:03.27 36.41

100m: 1:04.32 34.10 200m: 2:14.35 35.71 300m: 3:26.86 36.61 400m: 4:38.60 35.33

12. VLAHOS CAITEANU, Leonardo Gabriel 08 C.N. Huelva +0,70 4:40.40 - 483
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:40.25 35.10 250m: 2:52.45 35.97 350m: 4:04.40 35.32

100m: 1:05.15 34.09 200m: 2:16.48 36.23 300m: 3:29.08 36.63 400m: 4:40.40 36.00

13. GONZALEZ CEBALLOS, Rafael 08 C.N. San Fernando +0,75 4:42.39 - 473
50m: 31.07 31.07 150m: 1:41.81 35.98 250m: 2:53.90 36.26 350m: 4:07.50 36.60

100m: 1:05.83 34.76 200m: 2:17.64 35.83 300m: 3:30.90 37.00 400m: 4:42.39 34.89

14. CARO SALAS, Sergio 08 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga +0,82 4:43.14 - 469
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:44.02 36.00 250m: 2:55.94 35.63 350m: 4:08.74 36.50

100m: 1:08.02 35.34 200m: 2:20.31 36.29 300m: 3:32.24 36.30 400m: 4:43.14 34.40

15. MALDONADO BAKKASS, Carlos 08 C.N. Mare Nostrum +0,72 4:43.40 - 468
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:42.94 36.02 250m: 2:55.84 36.85 350m: 4:09.76 36.81

100m: 1:06.92 35.30 200m: 2:18.99 36.05 300m: 3:32.95 37.11 400m: 4:43.40 33.64
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XVII CTO ANDALUCIA INFANTIL VERANO
MALAGA, 30/6 - 2/7/2023

Prueba 38, Masc., 400m Libre, 2008 Masc.

Clasificación AN RT Tiempo Pts FINA

16. MONTES SANCHEZ, Marco 08 C.N. Almeria +0,66 4:43.83 - 466
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:41.03 35.58 250m: 2:54.45 36.59 350m: 4:08.10 36.88

100m: 1:05.45 34.45 200m: 2:17.86 36.83 300m: 3:31.22 36.77 400m: 4:43.83 35.73

17. BERNAL HEREDIA, Pedro 08 C.N. Marbella +0,73 4:47.49 - 448
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:40.51 35.85 250m: 2:54.97 37.78 350m: 4:10.90 38.51

100m: 1:04.66 34.31 200m: 2:17.19 36.68 300m: 3:32.39 37.42 400m: 4:47.49 36.59

18. BECERRA PEREZ, David 08 C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras+0,77 4:49.39 - 439
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:44.85 36.74 250m: 2:58.78 36.84 350m: 4:13.27 37.35

100m: 1:08.11 35.59 200m: 2:21.94 37.09 300m: 3:35.92 37.14 400m: 4:49.39 36.12

19. CARRANZA HERMOSO, Emanuel 08 C.N. Huelva 4:52.45 - 426
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:45.15 37.51 250m: 3:00.80 38.05 350m: 4:16.60 37.76

100m: 1:07.64 35.47 200m: 2:22.75 37.60 300m: 3:38.84 38.04 400m: 4:52.45 35.85

20. ONTIVEROS SEVILLA, Marcos 08 C.N. Almeria +0,84 4:52.56 - 425
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:43.09 36.45 250m: 2:59.38 38.80 350m: 4:15.75 38.12

100m: 1:06.64 35.24 200m: 2:20.58 37.49 300m: 3:37.63 38.25 400m: 4:52.56 36.81

21. LOPE HERNANDEZ, Pablo 08 R.C. Mediterraneo +0,63 4:56.90 - 407
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:44.94 37.14 250m: 3:00.99 38.24 350m: 4:18.43 38.98

100m: 1:07.80 35.68 200m: 2:22.75 37.81 300m: 3:39.45 38.46 400m: 4:56.90 38.47

22. VÁZQUEZ GÓMEZ, Dario 08 R.C. Nautico De Motril +0,79 5:05.76 - 372
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:48.39 38.18 250m: 3:07.77 39.65 350m: 4:27.93 39.82

100m: 1:10.21 37.37 200m: 2:28.12 39.73 300m: 3:48.11 40.34 400m: 5:05.76 37.83

23. GARCIA MOLINA, Ruben 08 C.N. Almeria +0,65 5:15.25 - 340
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:47.37 39.03 250m: 3:09.31 42.33 350m: 4:33.90 43.05

100m: 1:08.34 35.91 200m: 2:26.98 39.61 300m: 3:50.85 41.54 400m: 5:15.25 41.35

DSQ PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ, Yerai 08 C.N. Alcala -
WDR AMOR MOLINA, Sergio 08 C.N. Churriana -

2007 Masc.

1. VARGAS TRUJILLO, Cristobal 07 C.N. Dos Hermanas +0,75 4:11.78 - 667
50m: 28.11 28.11 150m: 1:31.01 32.03 250m: 2:35.87 32.51 350m: 3:40.34 32.08

100m: 58.98 30.87 200m: 2:03.36 32.35 300m: 3:08.26 32.39 400m: 4:11.78 31.44

2. CALIZ GARCIA, Miguel 07 C.N. Churriana +0,69 4:17.70 - 622
50m: 28.89 28.89 150m: 1:34.06 33.04 250m: 2:40.52 33.56 350m: 3:46.97 33.30

100m: 1:01.02 32.13 200m: 2:06.96 32.90 300m: 3:13.67 33.15 400m: 4:17.70 30.73

3. LOPEZ HUHN, Manel 07 C.N. Fuengirola +0,70 4:23.53 - 582
50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:33.19 33.22 250m: 2:41.94 34.17 350m: 3:50.33 33.85

100m: 59.97 31.75 200m: 2:07.77 34.58 300m: 3:16.48 34.54 400m: 4:23.53 33.20

4. LINARES GONZALEZ, Adrian 07 C.D.N. Cordoba +0,72 4:27.89 - 554
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:37.14 34.20 250m: 2:45.71 34.10 350m: 3:54.44 34.37

100m: 1:02.94 33.66 200m: 2:11.61 34.47 300m: 3:20.07 34.36 400m: 4:27.89 33.45

5. ESTEBAN SANCHEZ, Guillermo 07 C.N. Fuengirola +0,68 4:29.57 - 544
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:36.40 34.16 250m: 2:45.84 34.56 350m: 3:55.41 34.95

100m: 1:02.24 32.77 200m: 2:11.28 34.88 300m: 3:20.46 34.62 400m: 4:29.57 34.16

6. TEMPRADO GARCIA, Aaron 07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,58 4:32.20 - 528
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:37.98 34.84 250m: 2:48.69 35.22 350m: 4:00.10 35.31

100m: 1:03.14 33.44 200m: 2:13.47 35.49 300m: 3:24.79 36.10 400m: 4:32.20 32.10

7. OSUNA VILLALBA, Pablo 07 C.N. Carmona +0,74 4:32.40 - 527
50m: 29.96 29.96 150m: 1:38.51 35.28 250m: 2:49.30 35.45 350m: 3:59.37 34.65

100m: 1:03.23 33.27 200m: 2:13.85 35.34 300m: 3:24.72 35.42 400m: 4:32.40 33.03
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8. VALLECILLO MARIN, Pablo 07 C.N. Marbella +0,73 4:32.47 - 526
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:38.15 34.64 250m: 2:48.49 34.79 350m: 3:59.65 35.60

100m: 1:03.51 33.35 200m: 2:13.70 35.55 300m: 3:24.05 35.56 400m: 4:32.47 32.82

9. BERMUDEZ TOVAR, Antonio 07 R.C. Nautico De Motril +0,67 4:35.25 - 511
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:39.22 35.14 250m: 2:49.96 35.82 350m: 4:00.81 35.10

100m: 1:04.08 33.60 200m: 2:14.14 34.92 300m: 3:25.71 35.75 400m: 4:35.25 34.44

10. BRENES CARMONA, Manuel 07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,71 4:37.38 - 499
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:41.65 35.23 250m: 2:53.72 35.99 350m: 4:04.14 34.70

100m: 1:06.42 34.76 200m: 2:17.73 36.08 300m: 3:29.44 35.72 400m: 4:37.38 33.24

11. BLANCA RIVERO, Alejandro 07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,71 4:38.62 - 492
50m: 29.60 29.60 150m: 1:38.50 35.68 250m: 2:51.42 36.08 350m: 4:02.64 35.61

100m: 1:02.82 33.22 200m: 2:15.34 36.84 300m: 3:27.03 35.61 400m: 4:38.62 35.98

12. JIMENA ARAGON, Beltran 07 Universidad De Granada +0,64 4:39.17 - 489
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:37.96 34.51 250m: 2:49.49 35.95 350m: 4:03.22 37.03

100m: 1:03.45 34.12 200m: 2:13.54 35.58 300m: 3:26.19 36.70 400m: 4:39.17 35.95

13. LOPEZ SERRANO, Mario 07 C.N. Mairena Aljarafe +0,72 4:44.67 - 462
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:41.55 35.87 250m: 2:55.08 36.79 350m: 4:08.65 36.70

100m: 1:05.68 34.70 200m: 2:18.29 36.74 300m: 3:31.95 36.87 400m: 4:44.67 36.02

14. CARNERERO CALDERÓN, Antonio 07 C.N. Fuengirola +0,70 4:51.16 - 431
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:44.22 37.03 250m: 2:59.77 37.94 350m: 4:15.30 37.70

100m: 1:07.19 35.49 200m: 2:21.83 37.61 300m: 3:37.60 37.83 400m: 4:51.16 35.86

WDR CHEDA BURGUESA, Sebastián Alejandro07 C.N. Fuengirola -


